
VolaSoftControlPdf

Lithuanian national skiing championship 
Interval start C Men

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE PUIDA Janis                         LAT
T.D. ASSITANT	 	             PIPKALEJS Juris                 LAT
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars             LAT

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HIGHEST POINT 170 m  
LOWEST POINT 140 m  
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 30 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 45 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 16 m  
LENGTH OF LAP 2000 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 5      
RACE DISTANCE 10,000 km

LOCATION : Smeceres sils CATEGORY : FIS STYLE : C

WEATHER : Cloudy     SNOW : Powder TEMPERATURE : SNOW : -6,4°C    AIR : -7,0°C

LIST n°419     APPLIED PENALTY : 93,76 F = 800

Records : 39 At Start : 35      Did Not Finish : 0      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 35

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

06.01.2019  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  LNSA LTU6054.000  /  06.01.2019 at 14:42  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Club Time Gap Points

  Men  

1 45 3390170 POLLUSTE Mart Kevin 1994 EST Tartu Skiclub 25:41.6 93,76

2 44 3390209 RABAKUKK Karl Erik 1997 EST Nomme Sportclub 26:18.6 37.0 112,96

3 46 3780033 STROLIA Tautvydas 1995 LTU CitySkier 26:18.7 37.1 113,01

4 13 3390229 KANGRO Kaivo-Mart 1998 EST Alutaguse Skiclub 26:52.2 1:10.6 130,40

5 39 3390166 NASSAR Martin 1993 EST Viljandi Skiclub 26:59.5 1:17.9 134,19

6 36 3780070 SIMONUTIS Edvinas 2002 LTU Viesulas 27:16.8 1:35.2 143,16

7 48 3780036 TERENTJEV Stepan 1996 LTU Startas 27:32.7 1:51.1 151,41

8 43 3550123 DAMSHKALNS Juris 1983 LAT Talsu Pakalnu Sporta klubs 27:43.2 2:01.6 156,86

9 40 3550044 LUSIS Gints 1984 LAT Talsu Pakalnu Sporta klubs 27:48.2 2:06.6 159,46

10 42 3550132 VANAGS Karlis 1984 LAT Talsu Pakalnu Sporta klubs 28:10.5 2:28.9 171,03

11 37 3550143 SNORINS Janis 1995 LAT Talsu Pakalnu Sporta klubs 28:13.1 2:31.5 172,38

12 41 3550209 SAULITIS Niks 2001 LAT Madonas Bjss 28:20.5 2:38.9 176,22

13 19 3550228 LUKSTINS Gustavs 2003 LAT Ss Arkadija 28:36.5 2:54.9 184,52

14 34 3780001 RINDZEVICIUS Marijus 1980 LTU 29:07.7 3:26.1 200,71

15 26 3550225 KAPARKALEJS Lauris 2003 LAT Madonas Ss 29:13.4 3:31.8 203,67

16 38 3550207 BISENIEKS Ilvars 2000 LAT Madonas Bjss 29:30.3 3:48.7 212,44

17 20 3550219 AKMENTINS Uvis 2002 LAT Madonas Ss 29:42.0 4:00.4 218,51

18 31 3780074 PAUKSTE Gabrielius 2001 LTU IKSC 29:42.8 4:01.2 218,93

19 23 3550231 KRAMPE Bruno 2003 LAT Ss Arkadija 29:47.0 4:05.4 221,11

20 21 3550226 LULE Aleksandrs Arturs 2002 LAT Ss Arkadija 29:58.1 4:16.5 226,87

21 18 3550227 STRUPULIS Bruno 2002 LAT Ss Arkadija 30:35.0 4:53.4 246,02

22 32 3780078 KIELA Dainius 1972 LTU S-sportas 30:40.4 4:58.8 248,82

23 27 3780072 ZILINSKAS Irmantas 2002 LTU Viesulas 30:55.1 5:13.5 256,45

24 33 3550103 EGLITIS Viesturs 1994 LAT A2 31:02.2 5:20.6 260,13

25 15 3550230 STREIPA Edgars 2003 LAT Ss Arkadija 31:29.6 5:48.0 274,35

26 29 3780079 DIKAS Nerijus 2002 LTU VMSC 31:58.6 6:17.0 289,40

27 28 3780061 SAVANEVICIUS Domantas 2001 LTU VMSC 32:14.8 6:33.2 297,81

28 35 3550145 KRAMS Ronalds 1993 LAT Madonas Bjss 32:46.3 7:04.7 314,15

29 11 3780083 PETUCHOV German 1969 LTU 33:18.8 7:37.2 331,02

30 30 3540006 PINEYRO Antonio 1991 MEX 33:44.8 8:03.2 344,51

31 16 3780085 ZVIRBLIS Ignas 2002 LTU VMSC 37:25.2 11:43.6 458,89

32 14 3780084 MERKELIS Kristupas 2003 LTU VMSC 38:44.0 13:02.4 499,78

33 24 3780086 SUMBARAS Rolandas 2003 LTU Vilnius district sport school 39:08.4 13:26.8 512,44

34 25 3780087 JACKIEVIC Daniel 2003 LTU Vilnius district sport school 41:28.1 15:46.5 584,94

35 17 3780088 KOZLOVSKI Artur 2002 LTU Vilnius district sport school 42:29.7 16:48.1 616,90

Did Not Start (4)

12 3550139 KIVLENIEKS Raivo 1991 LAT A2

22 3780089 OVCAROV Denis 1999 LTU Vilnius district sport school

47 3780048 KLISEVICIUS Deividas 1997 LTU IKSC

49 3780010 STROLIA Mantas 1986 LTU CitySkier
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Lithuanian national skiing championship 
Interval start C Women

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE PUIDA Janis                         LAT
T.D. ASSITANT	 	             PIPKALEJS Juris                 LAT
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars             LAT

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HIGHEST POINT 170 m  
LOWEST POINT 140 m  
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 30 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 45 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 16 m  
LENGTH OF LAP 2000 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 3      
RACE DISTANCE 6,000 km

LOCATION : Smeceres sils CATEGORY : FIS STYLE : C

WEATHER : Cloudy     SNOW : Powder TEMPERATURE : SNOW : -6,1°C    AIR : -7,1°C

LIST n°419     APPLIED PENALTY : 134,71 F = 800

Records : 9 At Start : 9      Did Not Finish : 0      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 9

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

06.01.2019  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  LNSA LTU6053.000  /  06.01.2019 at 14:40  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Club Time Gap Points

  Women  

1 9 3555030 AUZINA Kitija 1996 LAT Madona Bjss 19:14.5 134,71

2 7 3555022 PASHKOVSKA Inga 1992 LAT IB SKI TEAM 19:56.2 41.7 163,61

3 8 3555058 BERGFELDE Paula 1998 LAT Ss Arkadija 20:33.7 1:19.2 189,59

4 1 3555083 KRAMPE Samanta 2003 LAT Ss Arkadija 20:53.8 1:39.3 203,52

5 6 3785030 BILIUNAITE Martyna 1999 LTU Utenos daugiafunkcis sporto ce 20:56.4 1:41.9 205,32

6 5 3785035 REPECKAITE Fausta 2001 LTU Viesulas 21:01.0 1:46.5 208,51

7 4 3785037 GRIGORJEVA Samanta 2001 LTU Utenos daugiafunkcis sporto ce 21:29.9 2:15.4 228,53

8 3 3785034 CITOVICIUTE Violeta 2000 LTU VMSC 21:38.3 2:23.8 234,35

9 2 3785048 SIAVRO Emilija 2002 LTU Vilnius district sport school 21:57.7 2:43.2 247,80
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Lithuanian national skiing championship 
Interval start C

Results

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

06.01.2019  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  LNSA 06.01.2019 at 14:32  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Time Gap

  M15 (born from 2004 until 2005)     6 km (2 km x 3)  

1 109 ŠVAUKSTS Silvestrs 2004 LAT Madonas BJSS 19:06.0

2 107 SINĀTS Gustavs 2004 LAT Madonas BJSS 20:35.6 1:29.6

3 110 MISIŪNAS Kasparas 2004 LTU VMSC 21:27.3 2:21.3

4 103 FRĪDVALDS Edgars 2004 LAT Madonas BJSS 22:05.7 2:59.7

5 111 LACIS Krisjanis 2004 LAT SS Arkādija 23:19.1 4:13.1

6 104 FALKAUSKAS Lukas 2005 LTU VMSC 24:20.2 5:14.2

7 101 PŪRAS Aironas 2005 LTU IKSC-Ignalina 25:46.1 6:40.1

8 108 NC KISEL Danielius 2003 LTU Vilnius district sport school 33:01.8 13:55.8

Did Not Start (3)

102 MASEVIC Tomas 2004 LTU Vilnius district sport school

105 SIAVRO Edvin 2004 LTU Vilnius district sport school

106 STANA Gustavs Marts 2004 LAT SS Arkādija

  W15 (born from 2004 until 2005)     4 km (2 km x 2)  

1 116 SAVICKAITĖ Eglė 2004 LTU Anykščių KKSC-Viesulas 14:40.3

2 125 BUČYTĖ Emilija 2005 LTU Utenos DSC 14:44.8 4.5

3 119 ANČERYTĖ Lauryna 2005 LTU Utenos DSC 14:46.2 5.9

4 123 BUKSA Marta 2005 LAT SS Arkādija 14:58.6 18.3

5 120 OSMANE Adriana 2005 LAT SS Arkādija 15:13.6 33.3

6 122 DAINYTĖ Ieva 2005 LTU Utenos DSC 15:19.9 39.6

7 114 ŽEMAITYTĖ Rūta 2004 LTU Utenos DSC 15:22.3 42.0

8 126 BUČYTĖ Gabija 2005 LTU Utenos DSC 15:27.4 47.1

9 121 NC DREIKA Anna 2003 LAT SS Arkādija 16:05.4 1:25.1

10 112 EINIGYTĖ Ūla 2004 LTU Anykščių KKSC-Viesulas 17:31.6 2:51.3

11 118 BELNUS Maija 2005 LAT SS Arkādija 19:36.4 4:56.1

12 117 ROGELEVIC Darja 2005 LTU VMSC 19:51.4 5:11.1

13 113 NC LEVKO Kinga 2003 LTU Vilnius district sport school 25:52.0 11:11.7

Did Not Start (1)

124 PETERSONE Katrina 2005 LAT SS Arkādija

Did Not Finish (1)

115 MIKULSKA Gabriela 2004 LTU Vilnius district sport school

  M13 (born from 2006 until 2007)     4 km (2 km x 2)  

1 127 SKOLNIEKS Jekabs 2006 LAT SS Arkādija 13:47.4

2 137 LUKSTINS Peteris 2006 LAT SS Arkādija 14:21.5 34.1

3 134 ZVIRGZDINS Edvards 2006 LAT SS Arkādija 14:54.8 1:07.4

4 139 LIELBĀRDIS Bruno 2006 LAT Madonas BJSS 15:44.7 1:57.3

5 128 RAKŠTELIS Ignas 2006 LTU VMSC 15:47.5 2:00.1

6 129 KIELA Daumantas 2006 LTU VMSC 16:30.4 2:43.0

7 140 LIELBĀRDIS Daniels 2006 LAT Madonas BJSS 16:33.8 2:46.4
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Lithuanian national skiing championship 

Interval start C

Results

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

06.01.2019  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  LNSA 06.01.2019 at 14:32  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Time Gap

8 141 MEIJERS Miks 2007 LAT SS Arkādija 16:49.0 3:01.6

9 133 MERI Tomass 2006 LAT SS Arkādija 17:23.0 3:35.6

10 131 KALNINS Arturs 2007 LAT SS Arkādija 18:35.1 4:47.7

11 135 JONIKAS Daujotas 2006 LTU VMSC 18:40.0 4:52.6

12 136 VILCIŅŠ Ralfs 2006 LAT Madonas BJSS 20:50.6 7:03.2

13 132 BARČYS Mykolas 2007 LTU VMSC 21:07.6 7:20.2

14 142 RIVSENIEKS Reinis 2007 LAT Madonas BJSS 21:21.3 7:33.9

15 130 NAMAJŪNAS Herkus 2007 LTU VMSC 22:28.5 8:41.1

16 138 PERNARAUSKAS Rokas 2006 LTU VMSC 24:43.6 10:56.2

  W13 (born from 2006 until 2007)     2 km  

1 144 KAPARKALĒJA Linda 2006 LAT Madonas BJSS 7:11.5

2 149 VĪGANTE Lauma 2006 LAT Madonas BJSS 7:59.7 48.2

3 146 SPRINGE Rasa 2006 LAT SS Arkādija 8:30.7 1:19.2

4 147 DUMČIŪTĖ Justina 2006 LTU VMSC 9:10.0 1:58.5

5 145 IKAUNIECE Laura 2006 LAT SS Arkādija 10:23.8 3:12.3

6 148 MATULEVIČIŪTĖ Ūla 2006 LTU VMSC 12:44.5 5:33.0

Did Not Start (1)

143 BERGARDE Adrianna 2006 LAT SS Arkādija

  M11 (born from 2008 and younger)     2 km  

1 152 BĒRZINŠ Ginters 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS 7:54.6

2 150 PANAVAS Pijus 2008 LTU VMSC 8:35.3 40.7

3 153 PERNARAUSKAS Aidas 2009 LTU VSK Marsas 13:31.3 5:36.7

4 151 PANAVAS Mykolas 2010 LTU VMSC 13:39.1 5:44.5

  W11 (born from 2008 and younger)     2 km  

1 162 GAILE Elizabete 2008 LAT SS Arkādija 8:46.5

2 154 BEĶERE Lāsma Marta 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS 10:24.8 1:38.3

3 160 RIVSENIECE Elīna Ieva 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS 10:58.0 2:11.5

4 155 PLĀTE Alise 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS 11:05.2 2:18.7

5 159 ŠĶĒLE Dārta 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS 11:06.1 2:19.6

6 157 MIGLONE Luīze 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS 12:55.1 4:08.6

7 161 KUODYTĖ Saulė 2010 LTU VMSC 13:52.8 5:06.3

8 158 MATULEVIČIŪTĖ Mėta 2010 LTU VMSC 16:04.8 7:18.3

Did Not Start (1)

156 PANAVAITĖ Agota 2012 LTU VSK Marsas
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Lithuanian national skiing championship 
Interval start C Men

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE PUIDA Janis                         LAT
T.D. ASSITANT	 	             PIPKALEJS Juris                 LAT
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars             LAT

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HIGHEST POINT 170 m  
LOWEST POINT 140 m  
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 30 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 45 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 16 m  
LENGTH OF LAP 2000 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 5      
RACE DISTANCE 10,000 km

LOCATION : Smeceres sils CATEGORY : FIS STYLE : C

WEATHER : Cloudy     SNOW : Powder TEMPERATURE : SNOW : -6,4°C    AIR : -7,0°C

LIST n°419     APPLIED PENALTY : 93,76 F = 800

Records : 39 At Start : 35      Did Not Finish : 0      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 35

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

06.01.2019  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  LNSA LTU6054.000  /  06.01.2019 at 14:43  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Club Time Gap Points

  FIS group M21 (born from 1998 and older)  

1 45 3390170 POLLUSTE Mart Kevin 1994 EST Tartu Skiclub 25:41.6 93,76

2 44 3390209 RABAKUKK Karl Erik 1997 EST Nomme Sportclub 26:18.6 37.0 112,96

3 46 3780033 STROLIA Tautvydas 1995 LTU CitySkier 26:18.7 37.1 113,01

4 13 3390229 KANGRO Kaivo-Mart 1998 EST Alutaguse Skiclub 26:52.2 1:10.6 130,40

5 39 3390166 NASSAR Martin 1993 EST Viljandi Skiclub 26:59.5 1:17.9 134,19

6 48 3780036 TERENTJEV Stepan 1996 LTU Startas 27:32.7 1:51.1 151,41

7 43 3550123 DAMSHKALNS Juris 1983 LAT Talsu Pakalnu Sporta klubs 27:43.2 2:01.6 156,86

8 40 3550044 LUSIS Gints 1984 LAT Talsu Pakalnu Sporta klubs 27:48.2 2:06.6 159,46

9 42 3550132 VANAGS Karlis 1984 LAT Talsu Pakalnu Sporta klubs 28:10.5 2:28.9 171,03

10 37 3550143 SNORINS Janis 1995 LAT Talsu Pakalnu Sporta klubs 28:13.1 2:31.5 172,38

11 34 3780001 RINDZEVICIUS Marijus 1980 LTU 29:07.7 3:26.1 200,71

12 38 3550207 BISENIEKS Ilvars 2000 LAT Madonas Bjss 29:30.3 3:48.7 212,44

13 32 3780078 KIELA Dainius 1972 LTU S-sportas 30:40.4 4:58.8 248,82

14 33 3550103 EGLITIS Viesturs 1994 LAT A2 31:02.2 5:20.6 260,13

15 35 3550145 KRAMS Ronalds 1993 LAT Madonas Bjss 32:46.3 7:04.7 314,15

16 11 3780083 PETUCHOV German 1969 LTU 33:18.8 7:37.2 331,02

17 30 3540006 PINEYRO Antonio 1991 MEX 33:44.8 8:03.2 344,51

Did Not Start (4)

12 3550139 KIVLENIEKS Raivo 1991 LAT A2

22 3780089 OVCAROV Denis 1999 LTU Vilnius district sport school

47 3780048 KLISEVICIUS Deividas 1997 LTU IKSC

49 3780010 STROLIA Mantas 1986 LTU CitySkier

  FIS group M17 (born from 2001 until 2003)  

1 36 3780070 SIMONUTIS Edvinas 2002 LTU Viesulas 27:16.8 143,16

2 41 3550209 SAULITIS Niks 2001 LAT Madonas Bjss 28:20.5 1:03.7 176,22

3 19 3550228 LUKSTINS Gustavs 2003 LAT Ss Arkadija 28:36.5 1:19.7 184,52

4 26 3550225 KAPARKALEJS Lauris 2003 LAT Madonas Ss 29:13.4 1:56.6 203,67

5 20 3550219 AKMENTINS Uvis 2002 LAT Madonas Ss 29:42.0 2:25.2 218,51

6 31 3780074 PAUKSTE Gabrielius 2001 LTU IKSC 29:42.8 2:26.0 218,93

7 23 3550231 KRAMPE Bruno 2003 LAT Ss Arkadija 29:47.0 2:30.2 221,11

8 21 3550226 LULE Aleksandrs Arturs 2002 LAT Ss Arkadija 29:58.1 2:41.3 226,87

9 18 3550227 STRUPULIS Bruno 2002 LAT Ss Arkadija 30:35.0 3:18.2 246,02

10 27 3780072 ZILINSKAS Irmantas 2002 LTU Viesulas 30:55.1 3:38.3 256,45

11 15 3550230 STREIPA Edgars 2003 LAT Ss Arkadija 31:29.6 4:12.8 274,35

12 29 3780079 DIKAS Nerijus 2002 LTU VMSC 31:58.6 4:41.8 289,40

13 28 3780061 SAVANEVICIUS Domantas 2001 LTU VMSC 32:14.8 4:58.0 297,81

14 16 3780085 ZVIRBLIS Ignas 2002 LTU VMSC 37:25.2 10:08.4 458,89

15 14 3780084 MERKELIS Kristupas 2003 LTU VMSC 38:44.0 11:27.2 499,78

16 24 3780086 SUMBARAS Rolandas 2003 LTU Vilnius district sport school 39:08.4 11:51.6 512,44
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE PUIDA Janis
T.D. REFEREE PIPKALEJS Juris
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HIGHEST POINT 170 m  
LOWEST POINT 140 m  
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 30 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 45 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 16 m  
LENGTH OF LAP 2000 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 5      
RACE DISTANCE 10,000 km

LOCATION : Smeceres sils CATEGORY : FIS STYLE : C

WEATHER : Cloudy     SNOW : Powder TEMPERATURE : SNOW : -6,4°C    AIR : -7,0°C

LIST n°419     APPLIED PENALTY : 93,76 F = 800

Records : 39 At Start : 35      Did Not Finish : 0      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 35

VolaSoftControlPdf

Lithuanian national skiing championship 

Interval start C Men

Official ranking

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

06.01.2019  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  LNSA LTU6054.000  /  06.01.2019 at 14:43  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Club Time Gap Points

17 25 3780087 JACKIEVIC Daniel 2003 LTU Vilnius district sport school 41:28.1 14:11.3 584,94

18 17 3780088 KOZLOVSKI Artur 2002 LTU Vilnius district sport school 42:29.7 15:12.9 616,90
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Lithuanian national skiing championship 
Interval start C Women

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE PUIDA Janis                         LAT
T.D. ASSITANT	 	             PIPKALEJS Juris                 LAT
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars             LAT

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HIGHEST POINT 170 m  
LOWEST POINT 140 m  
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 30 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 45 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 16 m  
LENGTH OF LAP 2000 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 3      
RACE DISTANCE 6,000 km

LOCATION : Smeceres sils CATEGORY : FIS STYLE : C

WEATHER : Cloudy     SNOW : Powder TEMPERATURE : SNOW : -6,1°C    AIR : -7,1°C

LIST n°419     APPLIED PENALTY : 134,71 F = 800

Records : 9 At Start : 9      Did Not Finish : 0      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 9

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

06.01.2019  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  LNSA LTU6053.000  /  06.01.2019 at 14:41  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Club Time Gap Points

  FIS group W21 (born from 1998 and older)  

1 9 3555030 AUZINA Kitija 1996 LAT Madona Bjss 19:14.5 134,71

2 7 3555022 PASHKOVSKA Inga 1992 LAT IB SKI TEAM 19:56.2 41.7 163,61

3 8 3555058 BERGFELDE Paula 1998 LAT Ss Arkadija 20:33.7 1:19.2 189,59

4 6 3785030 BILIUNAITE Martyna 1999 LTU Utenos daugiafunkcis sporto ce 20:56.4 1:41.9 205,32

5 3 3785034 CITOVICIUTE Violeta 2000 LTU VMSC 21:38.3 2:23.8 234,35

  FIS group W17 (born from 2001 until 2003)  

1 1 3555083 KRAMPE Samanta 2003 LAT Ss Arkadija 20:53.8 203,52

2 5 3785035 REPECKAITE Fausta 2001 LTU Viesulas 21:01.0 7.2 208,51

3 4 3785037 GRIGORJEVA Samanta 2001 LTU Utenos daugiafunkcis sporto ce 21:29.9 36.1 228,53

4 2 3785048 SIAVRO Emilija 2002 LTU Vilnius district sport school 21:57.7 1:03.9 247,80
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Lithuanian national skiing championship 
Interval start C Men

Inter times

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

06.01.2019  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  LNSA LTU6054.000  /  06.01.2019 at 14:44  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Nation Inter 1 (Rank) Inter 2 (Rank) Inter 3 (Rank) Inter 4 (Rank) Time Gap

  Men  

1 45 3390170 POLLUSTE Mart Kevin EST 4:55.0 (1) 10:01.6 (1) 15:10.1 (1) 20:21.0 (1) 25:41.6

2 44 3390209 RABAKUKK Karl Erik EST 5:02.4 (3) 10:17.2 (3) 15:40.6 (3) 20:57.2 (2) 26:18.6 37.0

3 46 3780033 STROLIA Tautvydas LTU 4:58.8 (2) 10:16.5 (2) 15:36.5 (2) 20:58.2 (3) 26:18.7 37.1

4 13 3390229 KANGRO Kaivo-Mart EST 5:16.4 (8) 10:41.5 (7) 16:06.6 (6) 21:28.1 (5) 26:52.2 1:10.6

5 39 3390166 NASSAR Martin EST 5:06.3 (4) 10:33.0 (4) 16:00.6 (4) 21:27.6 (4) 26:59.5 1:17.9

6 36 3780070 SIMONUTIS Edvinas LTU 5:09.5 (5) 10:38.5 (5) 16:06.4 (5) 21:41.6 (6) 27:16.8 1:35.2

7 48 3780036 TERENTJEV Stepan LTU 5:09.9 (6) 10:39.2 (6) 16:15.5 (7) 21:52.5 (7) 27:32.7 1:51.1

8 43 3550123 DAMSHKALNS Juris LAT 5:17.1 (9) 10:52.2 (8) 16:25.7 (8) 22:06.0 (8) 27:43.2 2:01.6

9 40 3550044 LUSIS Gints LAT 5:18.4 (10) 10:54.7 (10) 16:31.6 (9) 22:08.7 (9) 27:48.2 2:06.6

10 42 3550132 VANAGS Karlis LAT 5:20.3 (11) 10:56.7 (11) 16:36.0 (10) 22:23.9 (11) 28:10.5 2:28.9

11 37 3550143 SNORINS Janis LAT 5:23.1 (12) 11:05.2 (12) 16:46.2 (12) 22:27.9 (12) 28:13.1 2:31.5

12 41 3550209 SAULITIS Niks LAT 5:15.8 (7) 10:53.0 (9) 16:38.1 (11) 22:22.5 (10) 28:20.5 2:38.9

13 19 3550228 LUKSTINS Gustavs LAT 5:28.5 (16) 11:11.0 (14) 16:59.8 (13) 22:46.6 (13) 28:36.5 2:54.9

14 34 3780001 RINDZEVICIUS Marijus LTU 5:24.1 (13) 11:07.7 (13) 17:08.1 (14) 23:10.9 (14) 29:07.7 3:26.1

15 26 3550225 KAPARKALEJS Lauris LAT 5:35.3 (19) 11:23.9 (17) 17:17.7 (16) 23:14.3 (15) 29:13.4 3:31.8

16 38 3550207 BISENIEKS Ilvars LAT 5:24.9 (14) 11:19.6 (15) 17:16.6 (15) 23:21.6 (16) 29:30.3 3:48.7

17 20 3550219 AKMENTINS Uvis LAT 5:29.1 (17) 11:27.6 (18) 17:29.1 (18) 23:31.7 (17) 29:42.0 4:00.4

18 31 3780074 PAUKSTE Gabrielius LTU 5:27.1 (15) 11:22.7 (16) 17:19.6 (17) 23:32.3 (18) 29:42.8 4:01.2

19 23 3550231 KRAMPE Bruno LAT 5:40.6 (20) 11:42.7 (20) 17:45.1 (20) 23:46.4 (20) 29:47.0 4:05.4

20 21 3550226 LULE Aleksandrs Arturs LAT 5:33.5 (18) 11:36.1 (19) 17:39.0 (19) 23:41.6 (19) 29:58.1 4:16.5

21 18 3550227 STRUPULIS Bruno LAT 5:49.6 (23) 11:53.1 (22) 18:03.0 (22) 24:14.7 (21) 30:35.0 4:53.4

22 32 3780078 KIELA Dainius LTU 5:52.1 (25) 12:00.6 (25) 18:12.2 (23) 24:23.4 (23) 30:40.4 4:58.8

23 27 3780072 ZILINSKAS Irmantas LTU 5:45.8 (22) 11:49.8 (21) 18:01.2 (21) 24:21.0 (22) 30:55.1 5:13.5

24 33 3550103 EGLITIS Viesturs LAT 5:41.6 (21) 11:58.5 (23) 18:18.9 (24) 24:40.8 (24) 31:02.2 5:20.6

25 15 3550230 STREIPA Edgars LAT 5:52.0 (24) 11:59.0 (24) 18:24.4 (25) 24:52.5 (25) 31:29.6 5:48.0

26 29 3780079 DIKAS Nerijus LTU 6:02.2 (27) 12:21.3 (26) 18:47.2 (26) 25:23.5 (26) 31:58.6 6:17.0

27 28 3780061 SAVANEVICIUS Domantas LTU 5:57.5 (26) 12:26.7 (27) 19:00.8 (27) 25:30.7 (27) 32:14.8 6:33.2

28 35 3550145 KRAMS Ronalds LAT 6:16.2 (28) 12:42.9 (28) 19:15.0 (28) 25:54.9 (28) 32:46.3 7:04.7

29 11 3780083 PETUCHOV German LTU 6:24.0 (30) 12:55.1 (29) 19:38.6 (29) 26:31.3 (29) 33:18.8 7:37.2

30 30 3540006 PINEYRO Antonio MEX 6:23.6 (29) 13:15.4 (30) 20:00.9 (30) 26:57.1 (30) 33:44.8 8:03.2

31 16 3780085 ZVIRBLIS Ignas LTU 6:59.4 (31) 14:19.3 (31) 21:45.7 (31) 29:32.9 (31) 37:25.2 11:43.6

32 14 3780084 MERKELIS Kristupas LTU 7:07.8 (32) 15:11.3 (32) 22:51.9 (32) 30:50.7 (32) 38:44.0 13:02.4

33 24 3780086 SUMBARAS Rolandas LTU 7:13.4 (33) 15:11.3 (32) 23:13.8 (33) 31:10.5 (33) 39:08.4 13:26.8

34 25 3780087 JACKIEVIC Daniel LTU 7:30.3 (34) 15:46.6 (34) 24:01.5 (34) 32:40.8 (34) 41:28.1 15:46.5

35 17 3780088 KOZLOVSKI Artur LTU 7:53.9 (35) 16:31.8 (35) 25:11.0 (35) 34:04.7 (35) 42:29.7 16:48.1
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Lithuanian national skiing championship 
Interval start C Women

Inter times

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

06.01.2019  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  LNSA LTU6053.000  /  06.01.2019 at 14:46  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Nation Inter 1 (Rank) Inter 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  Women  

1 9 3555030 AUZINA Kitija LAT 6:12.1 (1) 12:42.0 (1) 19:14.5

2 7 3555022 PASHKOVSKA Inga LAT 6:18.7 (2) 13:04.3 (2) 19:56.2 41.7

3 8 3555058 BERGFELDE Paula LAT 6:41.3 (6) 13:36.4 (3) 20:33.7 1:19.2

4 1 3555083 KRAMPE Samanta LAT 6:32.7 (3) 13:44.4 (4) 20:53.8 1:39.3

5 6 3785030 BILIUNAITE Martyna LTU 6:36.5 (4) 13:44.9 (6) 20:56.4 1:41.9

6 5 3785035 REPECKAITE Fausta LTU 6:37.1 (5) 13:44.6 (5) 21:01.0 1:46.5

7 4 3785037 GRIGORJEVA Samanta LTU 6:43.8 (7) 14:04.0 (7) 21:29.9 2:15.4

8 3 3785034 CITOVICIUTE Violeta LTU 7:04.8 (9) 14:22.7 (9) 21:38.3 2:23.8

9 2 3785048 SIAVRO Emilija LTU 6:54.8 (8) 14:21.8 (8) 21:57.7 2:43.2
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Lithuanian national skiing championship 
Interval start C

Inter times

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

06.01.2019  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  LNSA 06.01.2019 at 14:39  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Name Club Nation Year Inter 1 (Rank) Time Gap

  M15 (born from 2004 until 2005)     6 km (2 km x 3)  

1 109 ŠVAUKSTS Silvestrs Madonas BJSS LAT 2004 12:44.2 (1) 19:06.0

2 107 SINĀTS Gustavs Madonas BJSS LAT 2004 13:33.6 (2) 20:35.6 1:29.6

3 110 MISIŪNAS Kasparas VMSC LTU 2004 14:04.8 (3) 21:27.3 2:21.3

4 103 FRĪDVALDS Edgars Madonas BJSS LAT 2004 22:05.7 2:59.7

5 111 LACIS Krisjanis SS Arkādija LAT 2004 15:16.3 (4) 23:19.1 4:13.1

6 104 FALKAUSKAS Lukas VMSC LTU 2005 15:57.5 (5) 24:20.2 5:14.2

7 101 PŪRAS Aironas IKSC-Ignalina LTU 2005 16:58.3 (6) 25:46.1 6:40.1

8 108 NC KISEL Danielius Vilnius district sport school LTU 2003 20:54.8 (7) 33:01.8 13:55.8

  W15 (born from 2004 until 2005)     4 km (2 km x 2)  

1 116 SAVICKAITĖ Eglė Anykščių KKSC-Viesulas LTU 2004 14:40.3

2 125 BUČYTĖ Emilija Utenos DSC LTU 2005 7:12.8 (1) 14:44.8 4.5

3 119 ANČERYTĖ Lauryna Utenos DSC LTU 2005 14:46.2 5.9

4 123 BUKSA Marta SS Arkādija LAT 2005 7:14.8 (2) 14:58.6 18.3

5 120 OSMANE Adriana SS Arkādija LAT 2005 7:23.6 (3) 15:13.6 33.3

6 122 DAINYTĖ Ieva Utenos DSC LTU 2005 7:29.8 (5) 15:19.9 39.6

7 114 ŽEMAITYTĖ Rūta Utenos DSC LTU 2004 15:22.3 42.0

8 126 BUČYTĖ Gabija Utenos DSC LTU 2005 7:23.8 (4) 15:27.4 47.1

9 121 NC DREIKA Anna SS Arkādija LAT 2003 7:41.5 (6) 16:05.4 1:25.1

10 112 EINIGYTĖ Ūla Anykščių KKSC-Viesulas LTU 2004 17:31.6 2:51.3

11 118 BELNUS Maija SS Arkādija LAT 2005 9:26.4 (8) 19:36.4 4:56.1

12 117 ROGELEVIC Darja VMSC LTU 2005 9:14.8 (7) 19:51.4 5:11.1

13 113 NC LEVKO Kinga Vilnius district sport school LTU 2003 12:22.9 (9) 25:52.0 11:11.7

  M13 (born from 2006 until 2007)     4 km (2 km x 2)  

1 127 SKOLNIEKS Jekabs SS Arkādija LAT 2006 6:46.5 (1) 13:47.4

2 137 LUKSTINS Peteris SS Arkādija LAT 2006 7:04.0 (2) 14:21.5 34.1

3 134 ZVIRGZDINS Edvards SS Arkādija LAT 2006 7:11.0 (3) 14:54.8 1:07.4

4 139 LIELBĀRDIS Bruno Madonas BJSS LAT 2006 7:34.5 (4) 15:44.7 1:57.3

5 128 RAKŠTELIS Ignas VMSC LTU 2006 7:36.8 (5) 15:47.5 2:00.1

6 129 KIELA Daumantas VMSC LTU 2006 8:13.9 (7) 16:30.4 2:43.0

7 140 LIELBĀRDIS Daniels Madonas BJSS LAT 2006 8:07.2 (6) 16:33.8 2:46.4

8 141 MEIJERS Miks SS Arkādija LAT 2007 8:19.4 (8) 16:49.0 3:01.6

9 133 MERI Tomass SS Arkādija LAT 2006 8:24.0 (9) 17:23.0 3:35.6

10 131 KALNINS Arturs SS Arkādija LAT 2007 9:00.7 (10) 18:35.1 4:47.7

11 135 JONIKAS Daujotas VMSC LTU 2006 9:01.5 (11) 18:40.0 4:52.6

12 136 VILCIŅŠ Ralfs Madonas BJSS LAT 2006 9:44.3 (12) 20:50.6 7:03.2

13 132 BARČYS Mykolas VMSC LTU 2007 10:23.1 (13) 21:07.6 7:20.2

14 142 RIVSENIEKS Reinis Madonas BJSS LAT 2007 10:27.0 (14) 21:21.3 7:33.9

15 130 NAMAJŪNAS Herkus VMSC LTU 2007 11:19.3 (15) 22:28.5 8:41.1

16 138 PERNARAUSKAS Rokas VMSC LTU 2006 12:00.9 (16) 24:43.6 10:56.2
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Lithuanian national skiing championship 
Interval start C Men

Sektor times

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

06.01.2019  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  LNSA LTU6054.000  /  06.01.2019 at 14:45  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Sector 3 (Rank) Sector 4 (Rank) Sector 5 (Rank) Time Gap

  Men  

1 45 3390170 POLLUSTE Mart Kevin 4:55.0 (1) 5:06.6 (1) 5:08.5 (1) 5:10.9 (1) 5:20.6 (2) 25:41.6

2 44 3390209 RABAKUKK Karl Erik 5:02.4 (3) 5:14.8 (2) 5:23.4 (3) 5:16.6 (2) 5:21.4 (3) 26:18.6 37.0

3 46 3780033 STROLIA Tautvydas 4:58.8 (2) 5:17.7 (3) 5:20.0 (2) 5:21.7 (4) 5:20.5 (1) 26:18.7 37.1

4 13 3390229 KANGRO Kaivo-Mart 5:16.4 (8) 5:25.1 (4) 5:25.1 (4) 5:21.5 (3) 5:24.1 (4) 26:52.2 1:10.6

5 39 3390166 NASSAR Martin 5:06.3 (4) 5:26.7 (5) 5:27.6 (5) 5:27.0 (5) 5:31.9 (5) 26:59.5 1:17.9

6 36 3780070 SIMONUTIS Edvinas 5:09.5 (5) 5:29.0 (6) 5:27.9 (6) 5:35.2 (6) 5:35.2 (6) 27:16.8 1:35.2

7 48 3780036 TERENTJEV Stepan 5:09.9 (6) 5:29.3 (7) 5:36.3 (8) 5:37.0 (7) 5:40.2 (9) 27:32.7 1:51.1

8 43 3550123 DAMSHKALNS Juris 5:17.1 (9) 5:35.1 (8) 5:33.5 (7) 5:40.3 (9) 5:37.2 (7) 27:43.2 2:01.6

9 40 3550044 LUSIS Gints 5:18.4 (10) 5:36.3 (9) 5:36.9 (9) 5:37.1 (8) 5:39.5 (8) 27:48.2 2:06.6

10 42 3550132 VANAGS Karlis 5:20.3 (11) 5:36.4 (10) 5:39.3 (10) 5:47.9 (13) 5:46.6 (11) 28:10.5 2:28.9

11 37 3550143 SNORINS Janis 5:23.1 (12) 5:42.1 (12) 5:41.0 (11) 5:41.7 (10) 5:45.2 (10) 28:13.1 2:31.5

12 41 3550209 SAULITIS Niks 5:15.8 (7) 5:37.2 (11) 5:45.1 (12) 5:44.4 (11) 5:58.0 (14) 28:20.5 2:38.9

13 19 3550228 LUKSTINS Gustavs 5:28.5 (16) 5:42.5 (13) 5:48.8 (13) 5:46.8 (12) 5:49.9 (12) 28:36.5 2:54.9

14 34 3780001 RINDZEVICIUS Marijus 5:24.1 (13) 5:43.6 (14) 6:00.4 (17) 6:02.8 (18) 5:56.8 (13) 29:07.7 3:26.1

15 26 3550225 KAPARKALEJS Lauris 5:35.3 (19) 5:48.6 (15) 5:53.8 (14) 5:56.6 (14) 5:59.1 (15) 29:13.4 3:31.8

16 38 3550207 BISENIEKS Ilvars 5:24.9 (14) 5:54.7 (16) 5:57.0 (16) 6:05.0 (19) 6:08.7 (17) 29:30.3 3:48.7

17 20 3550219 AKMENTINS Uvis 5:29.1 (17) 5:58.5 (18) 6:01.5 (18) 6:02.6 (16) 6:10.3 (18) 29:42.0 4:00.4

18 31 3780074 PAUKSTE Gabrielius 5:27.1 (15) 5:55.6 (17) 5:56.9 (15) 6:12.7 (22) 6:10.5 (19) 29:42.8 4:01.2

19 23 3550231 KRAMPE Bruno 5:40.6 (20) 6:02.1 (19) 6:02.4 (19) 6:01.3 (15) 6:00.6 (16) 29:47.0 4:05.4

20 21 3550226 LULE Aleksandrs Arturs 5:33.5 (18) 6:02.6 (20) 6:02.9 (20) 6:02.6 (16) 6:16.5 (20) 29:58.1 4:16.5

21 18 3550227 STRUPULIS Bruno 5:49.6 (23) 6:03.5 (21) 6:09.9 (21) 6:11.7 (21) 6:20.3 (22) 30:35.0 4:53.4

22 32 3780078 KIELA Dainius 5:52.1 (25) 6:08.5 (24) 6:11.6 (23) 6:11.2 (20) 6:17.0 (21) 30:40.4 4:58.8

23 27 3780072 ZILINSKAS Irmantas 5:45.8 (22) 6:04.0 (22) 6:11.4 (22) 6:19.8 (23) 6:34.1 (24) 30:55.1 5:13.5

24 33 3550103 EGLITIS Viesturs 5:41.6 (21) 6:16.9 (25) 6:20.4 (24) 6:21.9 (24) 6:21.4 (23) 31:02.2 5:20.6

25 15 3550230 STREIPA Edgars 5:52.0 (24) 6:07.0 (23) 6:25.4 (25) 6:28.1 (25) 6:37.1 (26) 31:29.6 5:48.0

26 29 3780079 DIKAS Nerijus 6:02.2 (27) 6:19.1 (26) 6:25.9 (26) 6:36.3 (27) 6:35.1 (25) 31:58.6 6:17.0

27 28 3780061 SAVANEVICIUS Domantas 5:57.5 (26) 6:29.2 (28) 6:34.1 (28) 6:29.9 (26) 6:44.1 (27) 32:14.8 6:33.2

28 35 3550145 KRAMS Ronalds 6:16.2 (28) 6:26.7 (27) 6:32.1 (27) 6:39.9 (28) 6:51.4 (30) 32:46.3 7:04.7

29 11 3780083 PETUCHOV German 6:24.0 (30) 6:31.1 (29) 6:43.5 (29) 6:52.7 (29) 6:47.5 (28) 33:18.8 7:37.2

30 30 3540006 PINEYRO Antonio 6:23.6 (29) 6:51.8 (30) 6:45.5 (30) 6:56.2 (30) 6:47.7 (29) 33:44.8 8:03.2

31 16 3780085 ZVIRBLIS Ignas 6:59.4 (31) 7:19.9 (31) 7:26.4 (31) 7:47.2 (31) 7:52.3 (31) 37:25.2 11:43.6

32 14 3780084 MERKELIS Kristupas 7:07.8 (32) 8:03.5 (33) 7:40.6 (32) 7:58.8 (33) 7:53.3 (32) 38:44.0 13:02.4

33 24 3780086 SUMBARAS Rolandas 7:13.4 (33) 7:57.9 (32) 8:02.5 (33) 7:56.7 (32) 7:57.9 (33) 39:08.4 13:26.8

34 25 3780087 JACKIEVIC Daniel 7:30.3 (34) 8:16.3 (34) 8:14.9 (34) 8:39.3 (34) 8:47.3 (35) 41:28.1 15:46.5

35 17 3780088 KOZLOVSKI Artur 7:53.9 (35) 8:37.9 (35) 8:39.2 (35) 8:53.7 (35) 8:25.0 (34) 42:29.7 16:48.1
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Lithuanian national skiing championship 
Interval start C Women

Sektor times

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

06.01.2019  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  LNSA LTU6053.000  /  06.01.2019 at 14:46  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Nation Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Sector 3 (Rank) Time Gap

  Women  

1 9 3555030 AUZINA Kitija LAT 6:12.1 (1) 6:29.9 (1) 6:32.5 (1) 19:14.5

2 7 3555022 PASHKOVSKA Inga LAT 6:18.7 (2) 6:45.6 (2) 6:51.9 (2) 19:56.2 41.7

3 8 3555058 BERGFELDE Paula LAT 6:41.3 (6) 6:55.1 (3) 6:57.3 (3) 20:33.7 1:19.2

4 1 3555083 KRAMPE Samanta LAT 6:32.7 (3) 7:11.7 (6) 7:09.4 (4) 20:53.8 1:39.3

5 6 3785030 BILIUNAITE Martyna LTU 6:36.5 (4) 7:08.4 (5) 7:11.5 (5) 20:56.4 1:41.9

6 5 3785035 REPECKAITE Fausta LTU 6:37.1 (5) 7:07.5 (4) 7:16.4 (7) 21:01.0 1:46.5

7 4 3785037 GRIGORJEVA Samanta LTU 6:43.8 (7) 7:20.2 (8) 7:25.9 (8) 21:29.9 2:15.4

8 3 3785034 CITOVICIUTE Violeta LTU 7:04.8 (9) 7:17.9 (7) 7:15.6 (6) 21:38.3 2:23.8

9 2 3785048 SIAVRO Emilija LTU 6:54.8 (8) 7:27.0 (9) 7:35.9 (9) 21:57.7 2:43.2
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Lithuanian national skiing championship 
Interval start C

Sector times

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

06.01.2019  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  LNSA 06.01.2019 at 14:38  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Name Club Sector 1 (Rank)Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  M15 (born from 2004 until 2005)     6 km (2 km x 3)  

1 109 ŠVAUKSTS Silvestrs Madonas BJSS 12:44.2 (1) 6:21.8 (1) 19:06.0

2 107 SINĀTS Gustavs Madonas BJSS 13:33.6 (2) 7:02.0 (2) 20:35.6 1:29.6

3 110 MISIŪNAS Kasparas VMSC 14:04.8 (3) 7:22.5 (3) 21:27.3 2:21.3

4 103 FRĪDVALDS Edgars Madonas BJSS 22:05.7 2:59.7

5 111 LACIS Krisjanis SS Arkādija 15:16.3 (4) 8:02.8 (4) 23:19.1 4:13.1

6 104 FALKAUSKAS Lukas VMSC 15:57.5 (5) 8:22.7 (5) 24:20.2 5:14.2

7 101 PŪRAS Aironas IKSC-Ignalina 16:58.3 (6) 8:47.8 (6) 25:46.1 6:40.1

8 108 NC KISEL Danielius Vilnius district sport school 20:54.8 (7) 12:07.0 (7) 33:01.8 13:55.8

  W15 (born from 2004 until 2005)     4 km (2 km x 2)  

1 116 SAVICKAITĖ Eglė Anykščių KKSC-Viesulas 14:40.3

2 125 BUČYTĖ Emilija Utenos DSC 7:12.8 (1) 7:32.0 (1) 14:44.8 4.5

3 119 ANČERYTĖ Lauryna Utenos DSC 14:46.2 5.9

4 123 BUKSA Marta SS Arkādija 7:14.8 (2) 7:43.8 (2) 14:58.6 18.3

5 120 OSMANE Adriana SS Arkādija 7:23.6 (3) 7:50.0 (3) 15:13.6 33.3

6 122 DAINYTĖ Ieva Utenos DSC 7:29.8 (5) 7:50.1 (4) 15:19.9 39.6

7 114 ŽEMAITYTĖ Rūta Utenos DSC 15:22.3 42.0

8 126 BUČYTĖ Gabija Utenos DSC 7:23.8 (4) 8:03.6 (5) 15:27.4 47.1

9 121 NC DREIKA Anna SS Arkādija 7:41.5 (6) 8:23.9 (6) 16:05.4 1:25.1

10 112 EINIGYTĖ Ūla Anykščių KKSC-Viesulas 17:31.6 2:51.3

11 118 BELNUS Maija SS Arkādija 9:26.4 (8) 10:10.0 (7) 19:36.4 4:56.1

12 117 ROGELEVIC Darja VMSC 9:14.8 (7) 10:36.6 (8) 19:51.4 5:11.1

13 113 NC LEVKO Kinga Vilnius district sport school 12:22.9 (9) 13:29.1 (9) 25:52.0 11:11.7

  M13 (born from 2006 until 2007)     4 km (2 km x 2)  

1 127 SKOLNIEKS Jekabs SS Arkādija 6:46.5 (1) 7:00.9 (1) 13:47.4

2 137 LUKSTINS Peteris SS Arkādija 7:04.0 (2) 7:17.5 (2) 14:21.5 34.1

3 134 ZVIRGZDINS Edvards SS Arkādija 7:11.0 (3) 7:43.8 (3) 14:54.8 1:07.4

4 139 LIELBĀRDIS Bruno Madonas BJSS 7:34.5 (4) 8:10.2 (4) 15:44.7 1:57.3

5 128 RAKŠTELIS Ignas VMSC 7:36.8 (5) 8:10.7 (5) 15:47.5 2:00.1

6 129 KIELA Daumantas VMSC 8:13.9 (7) 8:16.5 (6) 16:30.4 2:43.0

7 140 LIELBĀRDIS Daniels Madonas BJSS 8:07.2 (6) 8:26.6 (7) 16:33.8 2:46.4

8 141 MEIJERS Miks SS Arkādija 8:19.4 (8) 8:29.6 (8) 16:49.0 3:01.6

9 133 MERI Tomass SS Arkādija 8:24.0 (9) 8:59.0 (9) 17:23.0 3:35.6

10 131 KALNINS Arturs SS Arkādija 9:00.7 (10) 9:34.4 (10) 18:35.1 4:47.7

11 135 JONIKAS Daujotas VMSC 9:01.5 (11) 9:38.5 (11) 18:40.0 4:52.6

12 136 VILCIŅŠ Ralfs Madonas BJSS 9:44.3 (12) 11:06.3 (14) 20:50.6 7:03.2

13 132 BARČYS Mykolas VMSC 10:23.1 (13) 10:44.5 (12) 21:07.6 7:20.2

14 142 RIVSENIEKS Reinis Madonas BJSS 10:27.0 (14) 10:54.3 (13) 21:21.3 7:33.9

15 130 NAMAJŪNAS Herkus VMSC 11:19.3 (15) 11:09.2 (15) 22:28.5 8:41.1

16 138 PERNARAUSKAS Rokas VMSC 12:00.9 (16) 12:42.7 (16) 24:43.6 10:56.2


